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GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH
MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION
Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quarantine)

PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE 1918732
4 No ‘
TH]S CERT’FICATE QHALL - : T T LT T R
INCASE OF ANY ALTERET I, LD PlaceaZRAT. SHAH/ALAL.RHAKA..........
To: Plant protection organisation of GERMANY Date of Inspection: 5 pec.15
Description of consignment/5Teaa 333+ 3
‘Name and address of exporter: o
RANA ENTERPRISE, 59/1, K. B. ROAD, FARIDABAD, DHAKA,
i sl a0 BANGLADESH.
Declared name and address of consignee:
IS 2eEe = e Fem SEE LAND EXP. IMP, LTD. MUNCHENER STR-8-60329, FRANKFURT,
Number and description of packages:
hstioioitl i R Do o
Distinguishing mark:
e o SL
Place of origin:
Ter e W BANGLADESH
Declared means of conveyance:
cafs ~faeza w@ BY AR
. Declaredwl;(“)int of entry:
TS era= g= FRANKFURT, GERMANY
Name of produce and quantity declared: o =l
(IS *TeR 5 @+t 1400(ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED)KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES
S ko g W ey 1 Ca AN L A
S5 e SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE

This is to certify that the plants, plant products or other regulated articles described above have been
inspected according to appropriate procedure and are considered to be free from quarantine pests and
practically free from other injurious pests and that they are considered to conform with the current
Phytosanitary regulation of the importing country/J%¥R! 4R ¥ TRTere A, SRS Bfgw, Tewars <0 31 w5
fofvaw m-mmﬂmemﬂfl%u %] & @PRPIE 93 JAZRECNT T Foda (1] 8 @PRPIR 7o am
farafos 22uME G2 T WEEEEEl (TR IEA Bfgw Ty oS iy Ryw arenss 22amE |

Disinfestation or/and Disinfection/ClS1S ReA1/qqe WAIHFFA ¢

Date/oifad g / Treatment/R® 3% ¢ NILL
Chemical (active ingredient) IS 5 (R BMF) ¢ NILL

Y

Durston and temperaturofieom swmms w0l IDFOR SHppgeas
Sone Bitntuin o S SRS W‘ rHIN 24HOURS

Additional information/sfefrs fAaad 3 NILL
Additional declaration/sfsfi® ceredt 3

Signature L R00k> Miskaz_J
RN ok el
Monzurul Hogue)
Piauie of a“"’h""&g& Ene Pathologist
wifirgae sfeda lant Quarantine Station
’ T SRVl e Rirport

ol oo 9ol s d

Date of Issue :

‘i‘m W : 25-Dec-15




SL

Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0218732 Date:- 25-Dec-15
English Name Botanical Name

1 Bottle Gourd Lagenaria sisceraria

2 Ash Gourd :_Bem'ncasa hispida

3 Arum ' Colocasia spp

4 Taro ' "~ Colocasia esculenta

5 Stolon of Colocasia 'Colocasia spp |

6 Pointed Gourd Trichosanthes dioica

7 Green Papaya ‘Carica papaya

8 Plantain Musa paradiéiacé

9 Banana Flower ;Musa sp
10 Radish _ - 'iRaphanus s:ath;dé‘
11/Stem of Colocasia ?éblbca_sfa spp e
12 Onion leaves .Am'um cepa
13 Cauliflower " Brassica Oleracea

| - Total

Quantity (Kgs)
150
100
30
60
100
300
300
20
20
10
40
250
20

1400

Q000w

A

(Md. Monzurul Hoque)

Quarantine Pathologist
Plant Quarantine Station
Hazral Shahjalal Int'i Airport
Dhaka, Bangladesh




