

GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH

MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION

Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quarantine) PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE

0218732

THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL BE INVALID INCASE OF ANY ALTERATION

উদ্ভিদের বৈজ্ঞানিক নাম

PlaceAZRAT SHAHJALAL, DHAKA

To: Plant protection organisation of Date of Inspection: 25-Dec-15 GERMANY Description of consignment/চালানের বিবরণ ঃ Name and address of exporter: RANA ENTERPRISE, 59/1, K. B. ROAD, FARIDABAD, DHAKA, রপ্তানীকারকের নাম ও ঠিকানা BANGLADESH. Declared name and address of consignee: SEE LAND EXP. IMP. LTD. MUNCHENER STR-8-60329, FRANKFURT, ঘোষিত প্রাপকের নাম ও ঠিকানা GERMANY. Number and description of packages: গাটের সংখ্যা ও বিবরণ 300 CARTONS Distinguishing mark: SL সনাক্তকরণ চিহ্ন Place of origin: উৎপাদন স্থান BANGLADESH Declared means of conveyance: BY AIR ঘোষিত পরিবহনের ধরণ Declared point of entry: FRANKFURT, GERMANY ঘোষিত প্রবেশ স্থান Name of produce and quantity declared: 1400(ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED)KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES ঘোষিত পণ্যের নাম ও পরিমাণ

Botanical name of plant: SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE

This is to certify that the plants, plant products or other regulated articles described above have been inspected according to appropriate procedure and are considered to be free from quarantine pests and practically free from other injurious pests and that they are considered to conform with the current Phytosanitary regulation of the importing country/এত্থারা প্রতায়ন করা যাইতেছে যে, উল্লিখিত উদ্ভিদ, উদ্ভিদজাত পণ্য বা অন্যান্য বিধিবদ্ধ দ্রব্যাদি সঠিকপন্থায় পরীক্ষিত ও সংগনিরোধ পোকা ও রোগবালাই এবং ব্যবহারিকভাবে অন্যান্য ক্ষতিকর পোকা ও রোগবালাই মুক্ত বলিয়া বিবেচিত হইয়াছে এবং উহা আমদানীকারী দেশের বর্তমান উদ্ভিদ স্বাস্থ্য সংক্রাম্ভ বিধি বিধান মোতাবেক হইয়াছে।

Disinfestation or/and Disinfection/পোকামৃক অথবা/এবং জীবাণুমুক্তকরণ :

NILL Date/তातिश 8 / Treatment/গৃহিত ব্যবস্থা ঃ Chemical (active ingredient) রাসায়নিক দ্রব্য (সক্রিয় উপাদান) ঃ VAI ID FOR SHIPMENT WITHIN 24 HOURS Duration and temperature/স্থিতিকাল ও তাপমাত্রা ঃ NILL Concentration/মাত্রা ঃ NILL Additional information/অতিরিক্ত বিবরণ ঃ NILL

Additional declaration/অভিনিক বোৰণা ঃ

Date of Issue: 25-Dec-15 ইস্যুর তারিখ:



Signature

Name of authorised officerine Pathologist দায়িত্থান্ত কর্মকর্তার নামPlant Quarantine Station Hazraf Shahjalal int'l Airport

Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0218732

Date: - 25-Dec-15

SL	English Name	Botanical Name	Quantity (Kgs)
1	Bottle Gourd	Lagenaria sisceraria	150
2	Ash Gourd	Benincasa hispida	100
3	Arum	Colocasia spp	30
4	Taro	Colocasia esculenta	60
5	Stolon of Colocasia	Colocasia spp	100
, 6	Pointed Gourd	Trichosanthes dioica	300
7	Green Papaya	Carica papaya	300
8	Plantain	Musa paradisiaca	20
9	Banana Flower	Musa sp	20.
-10	Radish	Raphanus sativus	10
11	Stem of Colocasia	Colocasia spp	40
12	Onion leaves	Allium cepa	250
13	Cauliflower	Brassica Oleracea	20
	HOUSE HER TORNE	Total	1400

(Md. Monzurul Hoque)
Quarantine Pathologist
Plant Quarantine Station
Hazrat Shahjalal Int'l Airport
Dhaka, Bangladesh